Khudiram Bose Central College

semester 6 B.A/B.SC Honours and General Exam 2024
Honours Semester 6 - Internal Exam General Semester 6 - Internal Exam
Date Day Subject  [Room No  |Time Date Day Subject Room Time
[21.05.24  [Tuesday EDCA A3-9/A2-4 |11:00 - 1:00 PM 210524 |Tuesday EDCG + EDCG SEC  |A3-9 2:00 -4:00 PM
12.05.24 Wednesday HINA M3-12 11:00 - 1:00 PM 22.05.34 Wednesday |HING M3-12 2:00 -3:00 PM
22.05.24 |Wednesday BNGA M2-11 11:00 - 1:00 PM 22.05.24 |Wednesday |[BNGG M2-11 2:00-3:00 PM
22.05.24 Wednesday PLSA M1-8 11:00 - 1:00 PM 22.05.24 |Wednesday |PLSG + PLSG SEC M-8 2:00 -4:00 PM
15.05.24 Saturday HISA M1-8 11:00 - 1:00 PM 24,05.24 Friday PEDG M3-12 12:00 - 1:00 PM
25.05.24 Saturday ENGA M2-9 11:00 - 1:00 PM 24.05.24 Friday ECOG A2-5 12:00 - 1:00 PM
27.05.24 anndw GEOA M3-13 11:00 - 1:00 PM 25.05.24  |Saturday HISG + HISG SEC M1-8 2:00 -4:00 PM
270524 |Monday IORA M2-10 11:00 - 1:00 PM 25.05.24  |Saturday ENGG M3-12 11:00 - 1:00 PM
27.05.24 |Monday GEQG M3-13 2:00 -3:00 PM
27.05.24 Manday JIORG M2-10 2:00-3:00 PM
27.05.24 |Monday MIL- Beng / Hindi  |M1-8 /M2-11 |11:00-1:00 PM
Honours Semester 6 - Tutorial Submission General Semester 6 - Tutorial Submission
Date Day Subject RoomNo  Time Date Day Subject Room No Time
07.06.24 'IFf iday lAH anuurs[hept Room lll‘.ﬂﬂ - 1:00 pm 06.06.24 |Thursday EDCG M1-8 11:00 - 1:00 pm
06.06.24 |Thursday ECOG A2-5 11:00 - 1:00 pm
06.06.24 |[Thursday  [HING A1-1 11:00 - 1:00 pm
06.06.24 |Thursday MIL - Hindi Al-1 2:00 -4:00 PM
06.06.24 |Thursday ENGG M2-9 11:00 - 1:00 pm
07.06.24 |Friday JORG M2-10 2:00 -3:00 PM
DB.06.24  |Saturday HISG M1-8 11:00 - 1:00 pm.
10.06.24 |Monday BNGG M2-11 11:00 - 1:00 pm
10.06.24 |Monday MIL - Bengali M2-11 2:00 -4:00 PM
12.06.24 |Wednesday |[PLSG M-8 11:00 - 1:00 pm

Dates of Practical Exam to be given by respective departments
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